
03900852 GUILLOT MARIE-PIERRE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

03901314 ROUSSELOT-EMART GAELLE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904867 REGARD SONIA (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

02503104 WUTRICH NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505565 GARNIER VANESSA (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905196 DE ARAUJO GHISLAINE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03903243 MILLET DENISE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03906463 GUILLEMENEY MARGAUX (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03902907 LINDA LOUISA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

02105242 LIEBENGUTH EDITH (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105271 BASSE LINDA (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03906803 CANIOTTI NADINE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905000 BECK NANCY (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

02104178 BOVET FRANCOISE (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905696 THEVENOT JOSIANE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02508996 POUX NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

02503053 DEQUAIRE FABIENNE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

03906122 CABOT MAELIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907673 COUDEVILLE MALVINA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904999 CARREY MARIE-CLAUDE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03904358 BERTHIER BRIGITTE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
03906107 ROUAH MÉLANIE (AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03902408 OUTREY YVETTE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102390 BANDET SONIA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
03906701 MORO CLELIA (U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03900456 CABOT CORINNE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902934 RICHARD MANON (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900297 MARTIN MARIE-PIERRE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

02502007 CARREZ LAURENCE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07112372 PETIT LAURENCE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  () P - G

03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03903616 GIROD DOMINIQUE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904885 PARROT AUDE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P
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03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

Office

03901314 ROUSSELOT-EMART GAELLE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904867 REGARD SONIA (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

Office

03902907 LINDA LOUISA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

Office

02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07112372 PETIT LAURENCE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
03906701 MORO CLELIA (U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03900456 CABOT CORINNE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02508996 POUX NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02105242 LIEBENGUTH EDITH (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02105271 BASSE LINDA (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
03906107 ROUAH MÉLANIE (AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03904999 CARREY MARIE-CLAUDE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03904358 BERTHIER BRIGITTE (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02503104 WUTRICH NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505565 GARNIER VANESSA (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

02503104 WUTRICH NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505565 GARNIER VANESSA (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03903385 PARROT JULIE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903706 MONNERET ALINE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

8 - 13

03902907 LINDA LOUISA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
03906701 MORO CLELIA (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

1 - 13

03901314 ROUSSELOT-EMART GAELLE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904867 REGARD SONIA (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

7 - 13

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900390 LACOMBE DOMINIQUE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02508996 POUX NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

13 - 6

1/2 Finale 

02503104 WUTRICH NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505565 GARNIER VANESSA (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02508996 POUX NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

6 - 13

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03902907 LINDA LOUISA (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

13 - 6

Finale

02503104 WUTRICH NATHALIE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505565 GARNIER VANESSA (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02503013 FRANQUIN NATHALIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02118889 GARRIEN APOLLINE (BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

13 - 8


